
SL. NO.  NAME COMPANY NAME WEBSITE

1 Mr. Saurav Gupta Kanchan Vanijya Pvt. Ltd. www.klasseleather.com

2 Mr. Arjun Mukund Kulkarni  Yamai Fashions Pvt. Ltd. www.triogroup.in

3 Mr. Mukund V. Kulkarni – . Trio Trend Exports Pvt. Ltd www.triogroup.in

4 Mr. Md Azhar – Crescent Expo Syndicate Pvt. Ltd. www.crescentexp.com

5 Mr. Rajarshi Dey – Edcons Exports Pvt. Ltd. http://edconsexports.com/

6 Mr. Pradip Bothra – Creative Limited

7 Mr. Satyabrata Mukhopadhyay – Reflexions Narayani Impex Pvt. Ltd. www.reneindia.com

8 Mr. Rajesh Pathak – Alliance International

9 Mr. Gautam Rajda – Rajda Industries & Exports Pvt. Ltd. https://rajda.in/

10 Mr. Vineet Podder – Alfa Impex http://alfaimpex.co.in/

11 Mr. Ajay Tarway – Tarway Exports Pvt. Ltd. www.tarway.com

12 Mr. Adhar Sahni – Vinain Enterprise www.vinainenterprises.com

13 Mr. Nafees Ahmed – JNZ Impex (Skin n Stitch) http://www.skinnstitch.in/

14 Mr. Pradip Hazra – Subhajit Leather Works Pvt. Ltd. https://www.subhajitleathers.com/

15 Mr. Mahesh Harlalka – Shri Exports Pvt. Ltd. https://shriexports.net/

16 Mr. Anurag Fatehpuria – Network Leather 

17 Mr. Niranjan Sutradhar – N.S. Leather Pvt. Ltd. https://nsleather.com/

18 Mr. Vikas Gupta –  Mrig Fashion https://www.mrigfashion.com/

19 Mr. Shashank Agarwal – R P Comtrade Pvt. Ltd. https://rpcomtrade.com/about/

20 Mr. Prakash Karira – Sunny Leather Exports

21 Mr. Amit Gourisaria – Kapi International Pvt. Ltd.

22 Mr. Rohit Mitra – OM Leather Artdeco Pvt. Ltd. https://www.omleatherartdeco.com/

23 Mr. Prateek Banka – Garima Artwork

24 Mr. Raghav Gulati – Maagnumm http://maagnumm.com/

25 Mr. J.S. Dhawan – Virgo International

26 Mr. Daraspreet   Dhawan Commercial

27 Mr. Alok Sengupta – ASG Kompanero Ltd

28 Mr. Irfan Ahmed – Greenapple Design www.greenappleleather.com

29 Mr. Amitabh Singh – Balaji Leather Creation 

30 Mr. Vinnet Agarwal –  Jiya Exim https://jiyaexim.com/

31 Mr. Md Iftekhar – AI Exim https://aiexim.in/

32 Mr. Shaaz Alam – Leather Trend https://leathertrend.in/

33 Mr. Rishi Pasari – Pragati Leather Craft Pvt. Ltd. http://pragatileather.com/

34 Mr. Kishore Gupta – Keshavah Commotrade Pvt. Ltd.
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35 Mr. Prakash Majumder –  Rohan Gloves Mfg. Pvt. Ltd. https://www.rohangloves.com/

36
Mr. Binith Manohat – Arihant International https://www.arihantinternational.co.in/

37 Mr. Indrajit Dalui –  Shibani Enterprise

38 Mr. Dhruv Suraiya – Khimjee Hunsraj

39 Mr. Navin Sehgal Wallet Plus https://walletsplus.net/

40 Mr. Ramesh Ganeriwal MRG International 

41 Mr. Rishi Ashdhir Ashdhir Creation http://ashdhircreations.com/

42 Mr. Mohan Gourisaria Anjana Exports https://www.anjanagroup.com/

43 Mr. Shah Alam Aurix International

44 Mr. Santanu Ganguly BG SERVICES AND EXPORTS PVT. LTD. https://www.bgservicesindia.com/

45 Mr. Rajiv Bhatia D2 International https://www.d2international.com/

46 Mr. Vivek Chowdhury FEATHER TOUCH IMPEX PVT. LTD. https://www.feathertouchindia.com/

47 Mr. Sanjay Punwani GP EXPORTS

48 Mr. S.S. Sawhney & Jagjeev 
Sawhney IGT EXPORTS https://www.igtexports.com/

49 Mrs. Bhavna Belani GAURAV LEDERWAREN https://www.gauravlederwaren.com/

50 Mr. Sunil Agarwal GEEKAY INTERNATIONAL http://www.geekayindia.in/

51 Mr. Apekshit Jaggi Leather Talks (Domestic )
https://www.leathertalks.com/?srsltid=Af
mBOorXgB8iiESuBmPa5xaviWIsiaHjjNXGfL1

52 Mr. Romit Bagaria Lumens India https://www.lumens-india.com/

53 Mr. Rajesh Gupta Metropoli Fashions https://www.metropolifashions.com/

54 Mr. Biswadeep Ghosh Mon Exports https://monindia.com/

55 Mr. Maqsood Alam New Overseas www.newoverseasenterprise.com

56 Mr. Praksh Majumder Rohan Gloves Manufacturing Pvt. Ltd. https://www.rohangloves.com/

57 Mr. Shyam Sunder Kothari S.R. Textiles http://www.srtextiles.in/

58 Mr. Shashwat Bhuwalka Sapid Designs pvt. Ltd. https://sapiddesignspl.com/

59 Mr. Darshan Singh Sabharwal Shivmani Exports Pvt. Ltd. http://www.shivmani.com/

60 Mr. Vijay Nathan Super Sonic Impex https://supersonic-impex.com/
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